February 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
12:07 M Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 02/01/22 to 02/10/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
22-00137 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SER B
2 JAN MOBILLTY SERVICE 112.96  2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41926 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 01232022 N
vendor Total: 112.96
ATT00010 AT & T
22-00160 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR LONG DISTANCE B
2 JANLONG DISTANCE 63.63 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41927 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 01-2022 N
vendor Total: 63.63
BONNIOL0 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
22-00144 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR SE B
2 JAN PROSECUTOR SERVICES 2,625.00 2-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES P 41928 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1AN/2022 N
vendor Total: 2,625.00
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
22-00016 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET WATER TESTING B
2 JANUARY LAB BILLINGS 146.00 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10074 01/11/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 12-00221 N
vendor Total: 146.00
BROOKOO5 BROOKAIRE COMPANY LLC
22-00098 01/24/22 AIR FILTERS
1 30x36x1 Pleated Merv 8 Filter 366.24 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTIALS P 41929 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 50291388 N
2 14x30x1 Pleated Merv 8 Filter 203.04 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 41929 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 50291388 N
3 Shipping 19.95 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTIALS P 41929 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 50291388 N
589.23
vendor Total: 589.23
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BROOKO10 BROOKDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
22-00134 02/03/22 TECHNICAL ASSISTANT 2/08-3/29

1 TECHNICAL ASSISTANT 2/08-3/29 519,00 2-01-22-195-195-222 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE P 41930 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0711958/2-8-22 N
vendor Total: 519.00
CELLCO05 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
21-00014 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR GPS B
34 GPS UPDATE SERVICE 15 SEC-NOV 18.00 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 41931 01/11/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV26155404 N
35 GPS MONTHLY SERVICE-NOV 152.00 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 41931 01/11/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV26155404 N
36 GPS UPDATE SERVICE 15 SEC-NOV 6.00 1-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 41931 09/27/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV26155404 N
37 GPS MONTHLY SERVICE-NOV 57.00 1-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 41931 09/27/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV26155404 N
233.00
vendor Total: 233.00
CMEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES
22-00153 02/04/22 LOMBARDI ESCROW PAYMENTS
1 LOMBARDI ESCROW PAYMENTS 206.00 T1-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1335 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0289362 N
2 LOMBARDI ESCROW PAYMENTS 317.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1335 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0288680 N
523.00
22-00154 02/04/22 DETITTA ESCROW PAYMENTS
1 DETITTA ESCROW PAYMENTS 387.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1336 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0289364 N
2 DETITTA ESCROW PAYMENTS 807.00 T1-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1336 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0288681 N
3 DETITTA ESCROW PAYMENTS 210.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1336 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0291371 N
1,404.00
22-00155 02/04/22 SCHUYLER ESCROW PAYMENTS
1 SCHUYLER ESCROW PAYMENTS 311.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1337 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0296931 N
22-00157 02/07/22 ALBANESE DEV ESCROW (TD BANK)
1 ALBANESE DEV ESCROW (TD BANK) 118.00 T1-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1338 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0294876 N

vendor Total: 2,356.00
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

COAST025 COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC

22-00045 01/14/22 2022 BLANKET FOR BACK-UP/STORA B
2 JAN BACK-UP/STORA 420.00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
vendor Total: 420,00

CORE0020 CORE & MAIN, LP
22-00055 01/19/22 METER RADIO HOUSING
1 ILL 858 520M PIT LID 620.00 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
vendor Total: 620.00

DASHMO001 DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC
22-00077 01/21/22 nitrile gloves

1 BLACK MAXX Nitrile Exam Glove 683.60 2-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES

2 BACK MAXX Nitrile Exam Gloves 683.60 2-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES

3 BLACK MAXX Nitrile Exam Glove 170.90 2-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
1,538.10

vendor Total: 1,538.10

DOWNSO10 DOWNS FORD INC
21-01054 10/01/21 2021 BLANKET (FORD PARTS) B
15 11/08 MISC PARTS 53.24 1-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

vendor Total: 53.24
EARTHOOL EARTHCAM, INC
22-00031 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WEB CAMERA B
3 FEB WEBCAM SERVICE 250.00 2-01-26-310-310-255

vendor Total: 250.00

P 41932 01/14/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 89926 N

P 10075 01/19/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 Q243719 N

P 41933 01/21/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV1254922 N
P 41933 01/21/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV1254922 N
P 41933 01/21/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 INV1254922 N

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41934 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 761121 N

B PUBLIC BLDG&GROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE P 41935 01/12/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 ws0205225572 N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

EASTC020 EAST COAST CONSTRUCTION LLC
22-00135 02/03/22 CLEAN UP PROPERTY ON N ST
1 CLEAN UP PROPERTY ON N ST 1,188.07 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 1,188.07

EMERGO02 EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC
22-00086 01/24/22 ARGUS MITIC=S COMPLETE KIT

1 ARGUS MITIC=S COMPLETE KIT 4,874,25 2-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
2 SHIPPING 35.00 2-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
4,909.25
vendor Total: 4,909.25

EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00105 01/26/22 service
1 service check

105.00 2-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT

vendor Total: 105.00

ERICWO10 ERIC WOJCIECHOWSKI
22-00121 01/28/22 DPW SNOWSTORM FOOD REIMB.

1 DPW SNOWSTORM FOOD REIMB. 265.05 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
2 B&D CRISPAIRFRY 66.52 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
331.57

22-00122 01/31/22 DPW SNOWSTORM FOOD REIMB (#2)
1 SNOW STORM FOOD REIMB RD #2 121.69  2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

Vendor Total: 453.26

FERGUO10 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES

21-00879 08/06/21 NEW SERVICE MATERIALS 137 M
1 24x42 1-1/2" EZ VAULT MTR PIT 1,803.17 1-09-55-502-502-220
2 24 X 4 2PC INSUL PAD 155.27 1-09-55-502-502-220
3 FRAME 301.20 1-09-55-502-502-220

B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

P 41936 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 2021-187

P 41937 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 21-1045
P 41937 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 21-1045

P 41938 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 80753

P 41939 01/28/22 02/07/22 02/10/22
P 41939 01/28/22 02/07/22 02/10/22

P 41939 01/31/22 02/07/22 02/10/22

P 10076 08/06/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 055258
P 10076 08/06/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 055258
P 10076 08/06/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 055258

N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
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FERGUO10 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES Continued

21-00879 08/06/21 NEW SERVICE MATERIALS 137 M Continued
4 18" M #311955-TR2 120.53 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
2,380.17

21-01289 12/21/21 2"X1-1/2" COUPLINGS

1 1-1/2"x2" CTS COMP UNION 452.64 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

vendor Total: 2,832.81
FILEBOOS FILE BANK
22-00114 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET FOR STORAGE B
2 FEB STORAGE SERVICE 1,089.06 2-01-20-100-100-264

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 1,089.06
GOODF010 GOOD FRIEND ELECTRIC
22-00111 01/26/22 WP RECEPTACLE 2P3w 30A 125V TW
1 WP RECEPTACLE 2P3w 30A 125V Tw 97.38 2-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS

Vendor Total: 97.38
HOOVEOL0 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC
22-00081 01/21/22 TRUCK PARTS BLANKET 2022
2 1/21 MISC PARTS 3.90 2-01-26-315-315-214
3 1/25 MISC PARTS 145,17 2-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050
4 2/01 MISC PARTS 86.86 2-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050
235,93

B
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

Vendor Total: 235.93
HUNTEOLO0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT
22-00107 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET REP/MAINT OVER15K B
2 1/26 MISC PARTS 124,96 2-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050
3 1/26 MISC PARTS 311.56 2-01-26-315-315-214

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

P 10076 08/06/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 055258

P 10076 12/21/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 0588178

P 41940 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0110069

P 3930 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1538666

P 41941 01/21/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1013017
P 41941 01/21/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1013627

P 41941 01/21/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1014767

P 41942 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 X205192937:01
P 41942 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 X205192937:03

N

N
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Vendor # Name
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HUNTEO10 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT Continued
22-00107 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET REP/MAINT OVER1SK Continued
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050
436.52
Vendor Total: 436.52
INSTI010 INSTITUTE FOR PROFESS. DEVEL.
22-00123 02/01/22 SEMINAR TO FINANCE OFFICER
1 FINANCE OFFICER SEMINAR 50.00 2-01-20-130-130-222 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE P 41943 02/01/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 3-16-22 N
Vendor Total: 50.00
JCPLO0I0 JCP & L
22-00061 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ELCETRIC B
24 MASTER ELECTRIC TO 1/20 1,686.31 2-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 41944 01/19/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 95009469955 N
vendor Total: 1,686.31
KARENO30 KAREN ENGLISH TRANSCRIPTION SE
22-00046 01/14/22 3/12 TRANSCRIPTION SERVICE
1 3/12 TRANSCRIPTION SERVICE 112.32  1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. P 41945 01/14/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 21592 N
Vendor Total: 112.32
MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00113 01/26/22 reference keys flr regigtrar
1 reference keys flr regigtrar 14.00 2-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING P 41946 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 186337 N
Vendor Total: 14.00
MRIOHO01 UNITED SITE SERVICES
22-00142 02/03/22 PORT POTTY SERVICES
1 PORT A POTTY SERVICES JULY 210.78 1-01-20-100-100-246 B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS P 41947 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0005940582 N
2 PORT A POTTY SERVICES AUG 327.88 1-01-20-100-100-246 B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS P 41947 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0005956748 N
3 PORT A POTTY SERVICES SEP 327.88 1-01-20-100-100-246 B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS P 41947 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0005979589 N
4 PORT A POTTY SERVICES OCT 327.88 1-01-20-100-100-246 B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS P 41947 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0006002084 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
MRIJOHOO1 UNITED SITE SERVICES Continued
22-00142 02/03/22 PORT POTTY SERVICES Continued
5 PORT A POTTY SERVICES NOV 795.24 1-01-20-100-100-246 B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS P 41947 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 0006376589 N
1,989.66

vendor Total: 1,989.66
NJMVC006 NJ MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION
22-00089 01/24/22 2022 NIMVC ONLINE ACCESS PRGRM
1 2022 Annual Administrative Fee 150.00 2-01-26-300-300-227 B PUBLIC WORKS-LICENSES AND FEES AND DUES P 41948 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 N
vendor Total: 150.00

NISTA020 NJ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
22-00126 02/02/22 MONTHLY DOG LIC REPORT-JAN 22

1 PILOT CLINIC FUND 4,40 A-18-56-850-000-802 B ANIMAL CONTROL-DUE TO THE STATE OF NJ P 3202 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1AN2022 N
2 ANIMAL POPULATION CONTROL FUND 3.00 A-18-56-850-000-802 B ANIMAL CONTROL-DUE TO THE STATE OF NJ P 3202 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1AN2022 N
3 REGISTRATION FEE 22.00 A-18-56-850-000-802 B ANIMAL CONTROL-DUE TO THE STATE OF NJ P 3202 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1AN2022 N
29,40
Vendor Total: 29.40
OCROA0L10 OC ROAD DEPT - SCHED C
22-00145 02/04/22 2021 1ST QTR SCHED C
1 2021 1ST QTR SCHED C 825.50 1-01-42-290-290-209 B OC ROAD DEPT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41949 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 2021 1ST N
Vendor Total: 825.50
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET B
13 1701 N OCEAN AVE TO 2/06/22 150,96 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
14 POLICE TO 2/05/22 163.97 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
15 MUN CT T0 2/05/22 69.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
16 DPw TO 2/05/22 150,95 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
17 CoDE TO 2/07/22 223.79 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
18 39 3 ST 70 2/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 01/10/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
19 REC CTR TO 2/21/22 99,89 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
20 BEACH CONTROL TO 2/21/22 125.39 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
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OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM Continued
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET Continued
21 BEACH PATROL TO 2/28/22 224,13 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
22 RADIO STATION TO 2/07/22 190.02 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
23 MARINA TO 2/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41950 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 02-2022 N
1,711.50
vendor Total: 1,711.50
PREST010 PRESTIGE WASH SERVICES LLC
22-00051 01/18/22 FULL SERVICE WASH
1 FULL SERVICE WASH 22.44 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 41951 01/18/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1111 N
2 FULL SERVICE WASH 51.12 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 41951 01/18/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 DEC2021 N
73.56
22-00085 01/24/22 FULL CAR WASHES-AUG/2021
1 FULL CAR WASHES-AUG/2021 38.82 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 41951 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1741 N
2 FULL CAR WASHES-NOV/2021 64.80 1-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 41951 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 1769 N
103.62
vendor Total: 177.18
PROVIOL0 PROVIDENCE HOUSE
21-00026 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR DOMES ABUSE B
4 ATH QTR SERVICES 350.00 1-01-27-360-360-209 B AID DOMESTIC VIOLANCE SHELTER-CONTRACRAC P 41952 01/11/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 2021-4 N
vendor Total: 350.00
PUBLI020 PUBLIC WORKS ASSOC OF N 1]
22-00090 01/24/22 2022 MEMBERSHIP
1 2022 MEMBERSHIP 75.00 2-01-26-300-300-227 B PUBLIC WORKS-LICENSES AND FEES AND DUES P 41953 01/24/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 2022 N

vendor Total: 75.00
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RIGGIO10 RIGGINS, INC

22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL B
5 1/19 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 939.69 2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 41954 01/12/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 75063359 N
vendor Total: 939.69

ROCKY005 ROCKY BRONZINO
22-00104 01/25/22 TAX OVER PAYMENT REFUND
1 TAX OVER PAYMENT REFUND 6,552.43 2-01-55-001-000-031 B REFUND PRIOR YR TAX OVERPAY P 41955 01/25/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 N

vendor Total: 6,552.43
RUTGEQO1 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY
22-00021 01/11/22 CPWM REVIEW CLASS - W0J
1 PUBLIC WORKS REV 3/8,3/9,3/10 390.00 2-01-26-300-300-222 B PUBLIC WORKS-CEU/CONF/MILEAGE P 41956 01/11/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 62474 N

22-00119 01/27/22 RMC COURSE
1 RMC COURSE 745.00 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 41956 01/27/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 63219 N

vendor Total: 1,135.00
SEASI020 SEASIDE PARK BD OF EDUCATION
22-00109 01/26/22 DEBT SERVICE 2021
1 DEBT SERVICE 2021 36,836.00 2-01-55-001-000-001 B SCHOOL TAXES PAYABLE-SEASIDE PK BD OF ED P 41957 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 N
vendor Total: 36,836.00
SEASI040 SEASIDE PARK SERVICE CENTER
21-01318 12/31/21 #2709 Tow 9/10/21
1 #2709 Tow from bathhouse to Pw 65.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41958 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 239731 N

21-01319 12/31/21 #2703 TOW 9/14/21 PD to PW
1 Flat bed tow from PD to PW 65.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41958 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 239856 N

21-01320 12/31/21 #2708 TROUBLESHOOT
1 Possible fuel pump issue 95.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41958 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 241809 N

vendor Total: 225.00
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SHERWO10 ~SHERWIN WILLIAMS
22-00127 02/02/22 LG EQUIPMENT BOX PAINT & SUPP

1 DURATION FL EXTRA 480.00 2-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
2 9x1/2 Marathon 3PK S 75.12  2-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
3 5PK Blue Tray Lnrs 33.54 2-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
4 Handy Paint Pail , red 68.24 2-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
656.90
vendor Total: 656.90
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC B
4 JAN SHREAD SERVICES 116.16 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
vendor Total: 116.16

SMART001 ~ SANDRA MARTIN
22-00108 01/26/22 PETTY CASH REIMBURS 2021

1 PETTY CASH REIMBURS 2021 414.83 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 414.83
SPECT001 SPECTROTEL
22-00062 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
3 FEB PHONE SERVICES 688.31 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
vendor Total: 688.31

STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
21-01287 12/20/21 MEETING SUPPLIES
1 MEETING SUPPLIES 70.99 1-01-20-110-110-216 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-OFFICE SUPPLIES
21-01311 12/29/21 Locks for Council Mailboxes

1 Master Lock Key Padlock 21.52  1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES

P 41959 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 4646-6
P 41959 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 4646-6
P 41959 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 4646-6
P 41959 02/02/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 4646-6

P 41960 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 8000888748

P 41961 01/26/22 02/07/22 02/10/22

P 41962 01/19/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 10707170

P 41963 12/20/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 3495964113

P 41963 12/29/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 3496067189

=== =
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STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL Continued
21-01311 12/29/21 Locks for Council Mailboxes  Continued
2 Water 15.78 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41963 12/29/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 3496067189 N
37.30

vendor Total: 108.29

TRIUSO0L TRIUS INC.
22-00115 01/27/22 PLOW DEFLECTOR TRUCK #7

1 Def]ector, Rubber 9' 281.60 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41964 01/27/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 S1083209 N
vendor Total: 281.60
VANWIOOS VAN WICKLE AUTO SUPPLY, INC.
21-00033 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC PARTS B
20 12/01 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 64.04 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41965 11/08/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 521067 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY
21 12/13 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 75.99 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41965 11/08/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 522495 N
Tracking Id: 0000000037 VEH# 6 1990 GMC SEWER JET 7000 SER#LV506704
22 3/24 MISC CORE CREDIT 108.00- 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41965 11/08/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 487673 N
32.03
vendor Total: 32.03
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
22-00139 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WIFI B
2 JANUARY WIFI SERVICES 274,13 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41966 02/03/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 9897983932 N
22-00156 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE B
4 JAN CELL SERVICE 774.09 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41966 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 9897983931 N
5 JAN CELL SERVICE 42.54  2-09-55-502-502-254 B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10077 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 9897983931 N
6 JAN CELL SERVICE 42.54 2-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES P 3931 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 9897983931 N
859.17

vendor Total: 1,133.30
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VERIZ010 VERIZON
22-00147 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE

2 JAN PHONE SERVICE 8000 185.00
3 JAN PHONE SERVICE 8001 740.90
925.90
vendor Total: 925.90
WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
21-00271 03/02/21 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 304.13
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 131.00
435,13
21-01049 09/30/21 office supplies
1 quality park #10 envelopes, 22.46
2 duracell coppertop AA 22,98
3 duracell coppertop AAA 22.98
4 universal binder clips in 8.98
5 universal binder clips, medium 2.55
6 sharpie fine point permanent 5.98
7 flagship recycled 30% 182.10
8 post it notes super sticky, 4.00
272.03
21-01115 10/27/21 SUPPLIES
1 SN LUCHEON SUPPLIES 109.95
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 158.07
268.02
21-01263 12/09/21 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 311.48
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 42.69
3 OFFICE SUPPLIES 31.46
385.63
21-01272 12/14/21 FINANCE OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 CURRENT ACCT STAMPS 115.96

B
2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
1-01-43-490-490-232 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
25-240-240-216 POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES

25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216
25-240-240-216

POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES
POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES

1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01- POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES

O U 0O OO OO O O @

-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS

1-01
1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

1-01-20-100-100-216
1-01-20-100-100-216
1-01-20-100-100-216

B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES

1-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES

P 41967 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 8000/01-2022
P 41967 02/04/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 8001/01-2022

P 41969 03/02/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 222084718
P 41969 08/20/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 222121105

P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730
P 41969 09/30/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 223883730

P 41969 10/27/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 224635788
P 41969 10/27/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 224635788

P 41969 12/09/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 225852787
P 41969 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 225924660
P 41969 02/07/22 02/07/22 02/10/22 226113794

P 41969 12/14/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226078537

N
N

Z=E=Z====z======
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WBMAS001 WB MASON CO., INC Continued
21-01273 12/15/21 DPW OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 24 vonth Planner 8-1/2"x11" 39.58 1-01-26-300-300-216 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/15/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226004497 N
21-01317 12/31/21 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR CONST/CODE
1 SOLO CUP HOT CUPS, 120z 50/PK 16.98 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
2 SWISS MISS HOT COCOA K CUPS 16.48 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
3 PLASTIC COLD CUPS, 160z 50/PK 10.28 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
4 AIM WHITE PAPER PLATES 100/PK 14.94 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
5 PAPERMATE BALLPT PEN, RED INK 3.09 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
6 AIR DUSTER, 100Z CAN, 2PK 19.99 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226470052 N
7 SHARPIE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW, DZ 17.48 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
8 RULED PERFORATED PADS, 8.5X11 32.98 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
9 ROLADEX UNRULED REFILL CARDS 0.89 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
10 GREEN MTN COFFEE K CUP, 24/BX 13.98 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
11 FILING EXPANDING POCKET, LEGAL 28.80 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
12 RETRACTABLE GEL PEN, BLACK INK 19.78 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
13 RETRACTABLE GEL PEN, BLUE INK 24,48 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
14 ACCO SMOOTH PAPER CLIP, 100/BX 17.78 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
15 ACCO SMOOTH PAPER CLIP, 100/BX 9.48 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41969 12/31/21 02/07/22 02/10/22 226429067 N
247.41
vendor Total: 1,763.76

Total Purchase Orders:

66 Total P.0. Line Items:

136 Total List Amount:

79,853.51  Total Void Amount:

0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 7,472.88 0.00 0.00 7,472.88
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 1-09 2,832.81 0.00 0.00 2,832.81
Year Total: 10,305.69 0.00 0.00 10,305.69

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 66,213.96 0.00 0.00 66,213.96
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 2-09 808. 54 0.00 0.00 808. 54
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 2-27 139.92 0.00 0.00 139.92
Year Total: 67,162.42 0.00 0.00 67,162.42

ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST FUND A-18 29.40 0.00 0.00 29.40
TRUST OTHER FUND: T-12 2,356.00 0.00 0.00 2,356.00
Total Of A1l Funds: 79,853.51 0.00 0.00 79,853.51



